
Sauk County Area Nutrient Management Plan Contractors and Consultants

First Name Last Name Company Address & Email Address City State Zip Phone Numbers

Lee Nolden Prairieland Agronomy LLC S8890A Nolden Dr Prairie du Sac WI 53578 Cell:  (608) 477-0114

lnolden52@gmail.com

Robert Mickelson Mickelson Agronomics LLC 126 Hilltop Dr Fall River WI 53932 Office:  (920) 484-7175  

mickelson@centurytel.net Cell:  (608) 220-5557

Mike Harms Frontier FS Cooperative PO Box 210 Darlington WI 53530 Office:  (608) 776-4600

mharms@insightfs.com Cell:  (608) 574-7807

Sam Redeker United Cooperative 1360 Laukant St Reedsburg WI 53959 Office: (608-524-2822

samr@unitedcooperative.com Cell: (608) 415-7423

Vern Meinholz Precision Crop Consulting LLC S8972 Valley View Rd Loganville WI 53943 Office:  (608) 546-2405

vvranch@wicw.net Cell:  (608) 558-7233

Nina Carns NC Nutrient Management 3595 Cty Rd Q Dodgeville WI 53533 Cell: (608) 619-0055

ncarns1@outlook.com

Mark Weihing MW Ag Services S4139 Hwy 136 Rock Springs WI 53961 (608) 844-3292

mark.weihing@gmail.com

Kevin Flyte Dairyland Laboratories, Inc. 217 E. Main St Arcadia WI 54612 (608) 323-0667

kflyte@dairylandlabs.com

Dave West West Agronomics E14127 Co Rd P LaFarge WI 54639 Office: (608) 489-4166

davewest@mwt.net Cell:  (608) 606-4165

Rob Shields Allied Coop N3709 Townline Rd Mauston WI 53948 Office:  (608) 847-6006

rshields@allied.coop Cell:  (608) 547-9865

Ed Liegel Ed Liegel and Associates Inc. S8552 Valley View Rd Loganville WI 53943 (608) 963-9384

liegelea@gmail.com

Jackie Wheeler Eagle Valley Ag Service 843 15th St Prairie du Sac WI 53578 (608) 206-2065

jackiewheeler@tds.net

Mark Klish Farm Fixation LLC 27 Ridgewood Drive Stevens Point WI 54481 (715) 347-0545

mark@farmfixation.com

Bruce Ludolph Top Crop 7136 Dorf View Ct Sauk City WI 53583 Office: (608) 643-0475

topcropllc@gmail.com Cell:  (608) 576-4951

Tom Petrie Choice Nutrient Management Consulting 808 E Cady St Watertown WI 53094 (920) 253-6190

cnmcllc@charter.net

Andrew R.  Skwor MSA Professional Service, Inc. 1230 South Boulevard  Baraboo WI 53913 Office: (608) 355-8936

askwor@msa-ps.com Cell: (608) 963-5211

Gerry Breitsprecker United Cooperative W9710 County Road D Beaver Dam WI 53916 Office: (920) 887-7671

gerryb@unitedcooperative.com Cell: (920) 210-2374

Scott Fleming Rock River Laboratory Inc. 710 Commerce Dr Watertown WI 53094 Office: (920) 261-0446

scott_fleming@rockriverlab.com Cell: (262) 949-9114
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